
DIVERSE ARTICOLE (C.D.E.)

I.D.: 64021619

Data publicarii	06.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 221,85 RON - 221,85 RON

Descriere: BROASCA EXT_2*18.4874 LEI/BC= 36.97 LEI BUTUC 30X40_3*38.6555 LEI/BC= 115.97 LEI SET MANER SHILD USA TERMOPAN_2*17.6471 LEI/BC= 35.29 LEI ROBINET 1" FI FLUTURE_1*33.6134 LEI/BC= 33.61 LEI
